www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-6/2011 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)

No(s).6643-6644/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2009 in RP No.158/2009 (From the judgement and order dated dated 19/08/2009 in CRP No.11/2009,CRP OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

MANDIR SHRI PURNASAR HAN.PUJ.TRST&ANR.

VERSUS

MURTI SHRI PUNRASAR HANUMANJI & ORS. dated 19/08/2009 in CRP No.11/2009, CRP No.158/2009 of The HIGH COURT

Petitioner(s)

MURTI SHRI PUNRASAR HANUMANJI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and direction and office report)

Date: 27/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

Meenakshi Arora, Adv. For Petitioner(s) Ms.

Mr. v. Madhukar, Adv. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv. Ms.

Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Jesal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania ,Adv

Ms. Preeti Thanvi, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv. Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the matters after the service is complete.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (M.S. NEGI) Court Master Court Master