

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6643-6644/2010

MANDIR SHRI PURNASAR HAN.PUJ.TRST&ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MURTI SHRI PUNRASAR HANUMANJI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION,exemption from filing O.T.
and office report)

Date: 04/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Rojalin Pradhan, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv
Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania ,Adv
Ms Yashoda Sharma, Adv.
Ms Pragati Neekhra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers after

5.7.2012 for adjudication of application if any filed for
respondent no.30 or for abatement against respondent no.30.(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj